)
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B.—7a.

Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.

—continued.

Item.

974
975

976

977
978

979
980

981
982
983

984
985

986
087
988
989

990
991
992
993

994

995
996
997
998
999
1000

1001

1002
1003

1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 101—continued.
Roaps, EBTc.—continued.
Stratford Road District——continued.

Moeawatea Valley Eltham and Patea
Waitiri ... Eltham and

Survey, acquisition, and legalization
of roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous worlks a.nd services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Stratiord

Wanganui Road District—

Dreadnought Road (£1 for £1) .

Hailf Moon Creek Bridge (Plp]llkl—
Waiouru Road), (£1 for £1)

Hoihenga (on account of £1,000)

Horopito (£150, £1 for £1) .

Karioi to Rangiwaea (on account of
£3,140), (£1 for £1)

Mangaetoroa (£1 for £1)...

Mangateitei Stream Brldge (Ohakune)
(on account of £1 OOO)

Mangatiti West .

Murumuru ...

Ohakune Borough (access to Section 19)

Ohakune Borough (Ruapehu and
Shannon Streets and Mangawhero
Terrace), (£1 for £1)

Ohakune to Waiouru (£1 for £1)

Raetihi to Ohura (£1 for £1)

Ruatiti to Erua (on account of £1 OOO)

Wanganui to Raetibi (Raetihi to Para-
para Road Junction), (£500, on ac-
count of £2,000, £1 for £1)

Whararangi Stream Bridge (Pipiriki-
Waiouru Road), (£1 for £1)

Karetu (south)

Mangateweka Stream Brldge

Mataroa to Ruanui (£1 for £1)

Namunui (£1 for £1) ...

Pukemapou (£1 for £2) ...

Rangitikei River Bridge (Onepuhi),
(£1 for £2)

Taihape to Mataroa (on account of
£1,250, £1 for £1)

Tuhoe (£1 for £2)

Kaitieke 8.D.. Block XII Sections
18 and 19 (a,ccess to)

Kokako

Kouturoa (East)

Oio (£1,100, £1 for £l)

Retaruke River Bridge ...

Waimarino to Retaruke (£1 for £1)

Mangahowhi

Parahauhau to Te Komai (on account -

of £427, £1 for £1)

Stratford

Waimarino

tRl

»

Wanganui

1

1918-19.

1,247
1,066

200

500
100

29,813

275
475

500
276
700

244
500

477
100
180
200

300
500
520
596

350

1560
250
500
500
52
1,000

750

364
450

329
247
1,600
500
500
300
75




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

