Appropriations for Public Works Services

CLASS XXV.—ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1918–19.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—con	itinued.		
	VOTE No. 101—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.		2	£
	Stratford Road District—continued.			
974 975	Moeawatea Valley Elth Waitiri	am and Patea Eltham and Stratford	$\begin{array}{c} 1,247 \\ 1,066 \end{array}$	
976	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-paddocks, &c.		200	
977 978	Supervision		500 100	
	Total—Stratford		29,813	
	Trum			
979	Wanganui Road District— Dreadnought Road (£1 for £1)	Waimarino	275	
980	Half Moon Creek Bridge (Pipiriki- Waiouru Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	475	
$981 \\ 982$	Hoihenga (on account of £1,000) Horopito (£150, £1 for £1)	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 500 \\ 275 \end{array}$	
983		,,	700	
984	Mangaetoroa (£1 for £1)	,,	244	
985	Mangateitei Stream Bridge (Ohakune), (on account of £1,000)	"	500	
986	Mangatiti West	,,	477	
$\frac{987}{988}$,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 100 \\ 180 \end{array}$	
989		"	200	
990	Ohakune to Waiouru (£1 for £1)	,,	300	
991 992		*,	500 520	
993	Wanganui to Raetihi (Raetihi to Para- para Road Junction), (£500, on ac-	,,	596	
994	count of £2,000, £1 for £1) Whararangi Stream Bridge (Pipiriki– Waiouru Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	350	
995		Rangitikei	150	
996 997		"	250 500	
998	Namunui (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
999 1000	Rangitikei River Bridge (Onepuhi),	"	$\begin{array}{c c} 52\\1,000 \end{array}$	
1001	(£1 for £2) Taihape to Mataroa (on account of £1,250, £1 for £1)	,,	750	
10 0 2 1003	Tuhoe (£1 for £2)	Kaitieke	364 450	
1004	Kokako	,,	329	
1005		"	247	
1006 1007	l = \ \ \' \ \ \ \ \ = \ \ = \ \ \ \ \ \	,,	1,600	
1007		"	500	
1009	Mangahowhi	Wanganui	300	
1010	Parahauhau to Te Komai (on account of £427, £1 for £1)	,,	75	